RoNix

Premium Quality

Hot knife foam cutters

Electric Hot Knife Foam Cutter 220W

1180

« Electric foam cutter with a powerful 220W motor

« It can heat up quickly within 300 seconds

» The blade holder provides excellent thermal conductivity

» The temperature protection system is automatically activated to

prevent overheating when the cutter exceeds a certain temperature.

« It cuts the edges cleanly and leaves no residue

« Suitable for commercial and industrial use and for cutting more
materials, including medium and low density foam, nylon rope and
nylon bands, lightweight foam, KT plate, polyurethane,
polyethylene, EPS, XPS, EPP, EVA, EPE, PU, polyester foam, sponge,

rubber

» The power and temperature can be easily controlled via a rotary

knob on the top

Model

Power

Voltage

Frequency
Temperature Range
Cutting Depth
Heat-up Time
Blade Length

Blade Material
Blade Holder Material
Handle Material
Dimensions
Weight

packaging

Accessories

1180

220W
220-240~V
50Hz
120-450°C
150mm
300Sec
150mm
stainless steel
Q235
PA6+GF30
41*8.5*20.5mm
1.1Kg

color box

1pc steel
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