

Electric Hot Knife Foam Cutter 220W

1180

- Electric foam cutter with a powerful 220W motor
- It can heat up quickly within 300 seconds
- The blade holder provides excellent thermal conductivity
- The temperature protection system is automatically activated to prevent overheating when the cutter exceeds a certain temperature.
- It cuts the edges cleanly and leaves no residue
- Suitable for commercial and industrial use and for cutting more materials, including medium and low density foam, nylon rope and nylon bands, lightweight foam, KT plate, polyurethane, polyethylene, EPS, XPS, EPP, EVA, EPE, PU, polyester foam, sponge, rubber
- The power and temperature can be easily controlled via a rotary knob on the top

Model	1180
Power	220W
Voltage	220-240~V
Frequency	50Hz
Temperature Range	120-450°C
Cutting Depth	150mm
Heat-up Time	300Sec
Blade Length	150mm
Blade Material	stainless steel
Blade Holder Material	Q235
Handle Material	PA6+GF30
Dimensions	41*8.5*20.5mm
Weight	1.1Kg
packaging	color box
Accessories	1pc steel